Proposed Lighting & Boundary Plan

ID L102 v2

Proposed Front Elevation

E103 V3  

Existing Side Elevation

E102 V3  

Proposed Side Elevation

E104 V3  

Proposed Car Wash 

ID 715.005 REV D 

Illustrative Street Scene 

ID i001 v2

Representations
One-hundred and sixty-six (166) objections:

 Adversely affects conservation area & listed
building

 Impacts on residential amenity from increased
noise and disturbance (including from jet
wash), air quality, loss of light and outlook

 Overdevelopment, poor design,

 Light pollution - impacts on residents and